Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmeérs
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Inez

143

205
140x200
140x200
105

50

200

3

Mit Bettfunktion
Plastik
Eltap

Inz

Ao
799,00 €




Product Options

Materiala kods:

Matraca izmers:

Inari 96
Sawana 05
Sawana 14
Sawana 21
Sawana 26
Soft 11

Soft 17
Soft 33
Soft 66
140x200
160x200
180x200



